PM Instrumentation | 59 rue Emile Deschanel | F-92400 Courbevoie | France
+33(0)1 46 91 93 32 | contact@pm-instrumentation.com | www.pm-instrumentation.com
HX-PA
Long Range Ratiometric Voltage Output
BASIC CONFIGURATION (FOR ALL RANGES)
HX-PA-50-S10-N1S-1BC
IP-65–NEMA 4 CONNECTOR
B ............ 6 Pin 3102E Body Mounted Connector

 Shock ........................................................ 50 G’s 0.1 ms max.
INGRESS PROTECTION (Exclusive of Wire Rope Area)
 Standard .................................................... IP-65 (NEMA 4)
 Optional ..................................................... IP-68 (NEMA 6)
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage ............................................. +5 VDC ±5% or 8-28 VDC
Input Current ............................................. 125 mA Maximum
 Output  ...................................................... Two channel TTL square wave
Phase Quadrature ..................................... 90o±20o
TABLE 9–RESOLUTION
MODEL
RANGE RESOLUTION[2]
RESOLUTION
TOLERANCE[2]inch metric counts/inch counts/
mm
HX-EP-10 10 250 mm 500.0 19.69 ±0.30%
HX-EP-25 25 640 mm 250.0 9.84 ±0.20%
HX-EP-50 50 1250 mm 250.0 9.84 ±0.20%
HX-EP-60 60 1.5 m 205.8 8.10 ±0.20%
HX-EP-80 80 2.0 m 155.2 6.11 ±0.20%
HX-EP-100 100 2.5 m 82.9 3.26 ±0.20%
ALL RANGES
GREATER THAN 100” 100 2.5 m 82.9 3.26 ±0.20%
ELECTRICAL OUTPUT
For electrical output description, waveform and wiring, See